
 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 1: GIRLS DAY OUT ON SALE NOW Class 4 Handicap - 1600m

26 January 2024 - 12:49

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +12m Entire

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:37.56
(0:13.93)

1:23.63
(0:12.08)

1:11.55
(0:12.10)

0:59.45
(0:12.25)

0:47.20
(0:11.57)

0:35.63
(0:11.32)

0:24.31
(0:11.58)

0:35.63

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 VENDIDIT 3 65.7 0:11.28 1:37.56 [1] 1:23.41 [2] 1:11.37 [2] 0:59.26 [2] 0:47.00 [2] 0:35.23 [2] 0:23.95 [2] 0:35.23

Mark Du Plessis 600m 600m (0:14.15) (0:12.04) (0:12.11) (0:12.26) (0:11.77) (0:11.28) (0:11.33)

2 1 REGAL POM 4 64.7 0:11.32 1:37.57 [2] 1:23.64 [1] 1:11.56 [1] 0:59.46 [1] 0:47.21 [1] 0:35.64 [1] 0:24.32 [1] 0:35.64 -6

Cejay Graham 600m 600m (0:13.93) (0:12.08) (0:12.10) (0:12.25) (0:11.57) (0:11.32) (0:11.58)

3 8 SPEED MAP 5 67.3 0:11.26 1:37.72 [3] 1:23.27 [4] 1:11.11 [4] 0:59.03 [4] 0:46.92 [4] 0:35.24 [4] 0:23.98 [3] 0:35.24 +0

Elione Chaves 600m 600m (0:14.45) (0:12.16) (0:12.08) (0:12.11) (0:11.68) (0:11.26) (0:11.48)

4 4 KINETIC 7 64.6 0:11.43 1:38.15 [4] 1:23.40 [8] 1:11.12 [8] 0:59.05 [8] 0:46.93 [8] 0:35.20 [8] 0:23.72 [7] 0:35.20 +1

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:14.75) (0:12.28) (0:12.07) (0:12.12) (0:11.73) (0:11.48) (0:11.43)

5 5 TAKUNAI 8 64.6 0:11.45 1:38.42 [5] 1:23.72 [7] 1:11.60 [7] 0:59.64 [5] 0:47.41 [5] 0:35.88 [5] 0:24.43 [4] 0:35.88 +7

Rikki Jamieson 800m 600m (0:14.70) (0:12.12) (0:11.96) (0:12.23) (0:11.53) (0:11.45) (0:11.84)

6 7 YUKANUMA 6 64.9 0:11.47 1:38.61 [6] 1:23.93 [6] 1:11.81 [6] 0:59.76 [6] 0:47.51 [6] 0:35.84 [6] 0:24.37 [6] 0:35.84 +4

Jim Byrne 600m 600m (0:14.68) (0:12.12) (0:12.05) (0:12.25) (0:11.67) (0:11.47) (0:11.72)

7 6 VANCITY 1 62.6 0:11.67 1:40.42 [7] 1:26.06 [3] 1:14.02 [3] 1:01.85 [3] 0:49.66 [3] 0:37.99 [3] 0:26.20 [5] 0:37.99 -5

Samantha Collett 600m 800m (0:14.36) (0:12.04) (0:12.17) (0:12.19) (0:11.67) (0:11.79) (0:12.20)

Did Not Finish: Top Spy (#3)

Report Created:  Fri 26 January 2024  17:28 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 1: GIRLS DAY OUT ON SALE NOW Class 4 Handicap - 1600m

26 January 2024 - 12:49

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +12m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.73
(0:12.73)

0:35.63

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 VENDIDIT 3 65.7 0:11.28 0:12.62 [2] 1:37.56 0:35.23

Mark Du Plessis 600m 600m (0:12.62)

2 1 REGAL POM 4 64.7 0:11.32 0:12.74 [1] 0.11L 0:35.64 -6

Cejay Graham 600m 600m (0:12.74)

3 8 SPEED MAP 5 67.3 0:11.26 0:12.50 [3] 0.99L 0:35.24 +0

Elione Chaves 600m 600m (0:12.50)

4 4 KINETIC 7 64.6 0:11.43 0:12.29 [5] 3.48L 0:35.20 +1

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:12.29)

5 5 TAKUNAI 8 64.6 0:11.45 0:12.59 [4] 5.11L 0:35.88 +7

Rikki Jamieson 800m 600m (0:12.59)

6 7 YUKANUMA 6 64.9 0:11.47 0:12.65 [6] 6.19L 0:35.84 +4

Jim Byrne 600m 600m (0:12.65)

7 6 VANCITY 1 62.6 0:11.67 0:14.00 [7] 16.87L 0:37.99 -5

Samantha Collett 600m 800m (0:14.00)

Did Not Finish: Top Spy (#3)

Report Created:  Fri 26 January 2024  17:28 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 2: STRADBROKE SEASON ON SALE NOW QTIS Three-Year-Old
Fillies Maiden Plate - 1200m

26 January 2024 - 13:24

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +12m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:12.23
(0:13.56)

0:58.67
(0:11.34)

0:47.33
(0:11.74)

0:35.59
(0:11.41)

0:24.18
(0:11.58)

0:12.60
(0:12.60)

0:35.59

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 MAGIC ISLAND 3 66.0 0:11.34 1:12.23 [1] 0:58.67 [1] 0:47.33 [1] 0:35.59 [1] 0:24.18 [1] 0:12.60 [1] 1:12.23 0:35.59

Michael Rodd 1000m 1000m (0:13.56) (0:11.34) (0:11.74) (0:11.41) (0:11.58) (0:12.60)

2 5 GRAND METEOR 4 66.4 0:11.28 1:12.40 [2] 0:58.64 [3] 0:47.36 [2] 0:35.59 [2] 0:24.22 [2] 0:12.69 [2] 0.96L 0:35.59 +4

Ryan Maloney 1000m 1000m (0:13.76) (0:11.28) (0:11.77) (0:11.37) (0:11.53) (0:12.69)

3 2 BUCKS FIZZ 9 65.8 0:11.28 1:12.60 [3] 0:58.45 [7] 0:47.03 [8] 0:35.38 [6] 0:24.10 [5] 0:12.62 [3] 2.16L 0:35.38 +10

Ben Thompson 1000m 600m (0:14.15) (0:11.42) (0:11.65) (0:11.28) (0:11.48) (0:12.62)

4 4 FEEASHIN MOON 2 65.0 0:11.39 1:12.75 [4] 0:59.06 [2] 0:47.57 [3] 0:35.78 [3] 0:24.39 [3] 0:12.72 [4] 3.05L 0:35.78 +0

Kyle Wilson-Taylor Overall 600m (0:13.69) (0:11.49) (0:11.79) (0:11.39) (0:11.67) (0:12.72)

5 6 LET'SSHOWEM 6 65.5 0:11.38 1:12.96 [5] 0:59.09 [5] 0:47.71 [4] 0:35.94 [4] 0:24.49 [4] 0:12.84 [5] 4.29L 0:35.94 +5

Jake Bayliss 400m 1000m (0:13.87) (0:11.38) (0:11.77) (0:11.45) (0:11.65) (0:12.84)

6 7 LUNAR EIGHT 10 66.3 0:11.31 1:13.13 [6] 0:58.88 [8] 0:47.57 [7] 0:35.77 [7] 0:24.27 [7] 0:12.66 [7] 5.31L 0:35.77 +1

Andrew Mallyon 1000m 1000m (0:14.25) (0:11.31) (0:11.80) (0:11.50) (0:11.61) (0:12.66)

7 3 DAISY'S PRIDE 5 66.8 0:11.36 1:13.16 [7] 0:59.31 [4] 0:47.76 [5] 0:35.99 [5] 0:24.63 [6] 0:13.01 [6] 5.48L 0:35.99 +4

Tahlia Fenlon Overall 600m (0:13.85) (0:11.55) (0:11.77) (0:11.36) (0:11.62) (0:13.01)

8 9 READY TO RHYME 7 66.4 0:11.47 1:13.25 [8] 0:59.16 [6] 0:47.69 [6] 0:35.87 [8] 0:24.34 [8] 0:12.64 [8] 5.99L 0:35.87 +8

Mark Du Plessis 1000m 1000m (0:14.09) (0:11.47) (0:11.82) (0:11.53) (0:11.70) (0:12.64)

Scratched: Arenella (#1), Summer Ready (#10), Balletto (#11)

Report Created:  Fri 26 January 2024  17:28 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 3: MOUNT FRANKLIN QTIS Three-Year-Old Fillies Maiden Plate -
1200m

26 January 2024 - 13:59

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +12m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:12.62
(0:13.88)

0:58.74
(0:11.15)

0:47.59
(0:11.76)

0:35.83
(0:11.82)

0:24.01
(0:11.40)

0:12.61
(0:12.61)

0:35.83

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 PINK THUNDER 1 65.4 0:11.19 1:12.62 [1] 0:58.74 [1] 0:47.55 [2] 0:35.83 [1] 0:24.01 [1] 0:12.61 [1] 1:12.62 0:35.83

Cejay Graham 1000m 1000m (0:13.88) (0:11.19) (0:11.72) (0:11.82) (0:11.40) (0:12.61)

2 5 JUNGLE LAW 10 67.1 0:11.11 1:12.79 [2] 0:58.87 [2] 0:47.76 [1] 0:35.87 [2] 0:24.17 [2] 0:12.53 [2] 0.97L 0:35.87 +4

Martin Harley 1000m 1000m (0:13.92) (0:11.11) (0:11.89) (0:11.70) (0:11.64) (0:12.53)

3 10 TRAVIATA 8 65.3 0:11.41 1:12.80 [3] 0:58.39 [7] 0:46.89 [7] 0:35.05 [8] 0:23.42 [8] 0:12.01 [7] 1.02L 0:35.05 +5

Justin Huxtable 1000m 400m (0:14.41) (0:11.50) (0:11.84) (0:11.63) (0:11.41) (0:12.01)

4 3 DASHING HOPE 2 64.8 0:11.39 1:13.00 [4] 0:59.03 [3] 0:47.64 [3] 0:35.95 [3] 0:24.19 [3] 0:12.57 [3] 2.2L 0:35.95 +2

Mark Du Plessis 1000m 1000m (0:13.97) (0:11.39) (0:11.69) (0:11.76) (0:11.62) (0:12.57)

5 6 MIDORI MOVER 6 67.5 0:11.26 1:13.06 [5] 0:58.93 [4] 0:47.67 [4] 0:35.87 [4] 0:24.15 [4] 0:12.45 [5] 2.57L 0:35.87 +8

Jim Byrne 1000m 1000m (0:14.13) (0:11.26) (0:11.80) (0:11.72) (0:11.70) (0:12.45)

6 2 COURAGEOUS GAL 4 64.5 0:11.49 1:13.17 [6] 0:59.00 [6] 0:47.39 [6] 0:35.65 [6] 0:24.09 [6] 0:12.60 [4] 3.24L 0:35.65 +2

James Orman 400m 400m (0:14.17) (0:11.61) (0:11.74) (0:11.56) (0:11.49) (0:12.60)

7 1 BOLD ROUGE 5 64.5 0:11.38 1:13.37 [7] 0:58.78 [10] 0:47.05 [10] 0:35.40 [10] 0:23.60 [10] 0:12.22 [10] 4.41L 0:35.40 -2

Nikita Beriman 400m 400m (0:14.59) (0:11.73) (0:11.65) (0:11.80) (0:11.38) (0:12.22)

8 7 PHYLISS 3 64.4 0:11.51 1:13.40 [8] 0:59.25 [5] 0:47.74 [5] 0:35.93 [5] 0:24.40 [5] 0:12.70 [6] 4.58L 0:35.93 -2

Samantha Collett 1000m 1000m (0:14.15) (0:11.51) (0:11.81) (0:11.53) (0:11.70) (0:12.70)

9 4 FRENCH RIVIERA 9 66.6 0:11.38 1:13.53 [9] 0:59.03 [8] 0:47.38 [9] 0:35.67 [9] 0:24.06 [9] 0:12.68 [8] 5.35L 0:35.67 +7

Andrew Mallyon 800m 400m (0:14.50) (0:11.65) (0:11.71) (0:11.61) (0:11.38) (0:12.68)

10 9 STELLA ENIGMA 7 64.8 0:11.42 1:14.02 [10] 0:59.48 [9] 0:48.06 [8] 0:36.46 [7] 0:24.66 [7] 0:12.90 [9] 8.2L 0:36.46 -3

Georgina Cartwright 800m 1000m (0:14.54) (0:11.42) (0:11.60) (0:11.80) (0:11.76) (0:12.90)

Scratched: Caxton Lass (#11)

Report Created:  Fri 26 January 2024  17:28 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 4: SKY RACING QTIS Three-Year-Old Colts and Geldings Maiden
Plate - 1200m

26 January 2024 - 14:34

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +12m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:12.43
(0:13.52)

0:58.91
(0:11.00)

0:47.91
(0:11.71)

0:36.20
(0:12.16)

0:24.04
(0:11.63)

0:12.41
(0:12.41)

0:36.20

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 PIVOTAL LAD 6 65.3 0:11.42 1:12.43 [1] 0:58.55 [5] 0:47.12 [7] 0:35.40 [8] 0:23.51 [8] 0:12.09 [6] 1:12.43 0:35.40

James Orman Overall 400m (0:13.88) (0:11.43) (0:11.72) (0:11.89) (0:11.42) (0:12.09)

2 6 MEAN APPROACH 1 67.6 0:11.07 1:12.59 [2] 0:58.79 [4] 0:47.72 [3] 0:36.03 [3] 0:24.20 [1] 0:12.55 [2] 0.95L 0:36.03 -3

Andrew Mallyon 1000m 1000m (0:13.80) (0:11.07) (0:11.69) (0:11.83) (0:11.65) (0:12.55)

3 1 BURDEKIN BOY 5 66.8 0:11.23 1:12.68 [3] 0:58.69 [7] 0:47.46 [6] 0:35.83 [6] 0:23.90 [7] 0:12.52 [3] 1.47L 0:35.83 +2

Justin Huxtable 1000m 1000m (0:13.99) (0:11.23) (0:11.63) (0:11.93) (0:11.38) (0:12.52)

4 5 MAJOR FREESTONE 9 69.2 0:11.03 1:12.81 [4] 0:59.24 [2] 0:48.21 [2] 0:36.58 [1] 0:24.42 [2] 0:12.64 [4] 2.23L 0:36.58 +8

Cejay Graham Overall 1000m (0:13.57) (0:11.03) (0:11.63) (0:12.16) (0:11.78) (0:12.64)

5 10 STROMA ASTER 8 65.2 0:11.28 1:12.81 [5] 0:58.60 [9] 0:47.32 [8] 0:35.79 [7] 0:24.13 [5] 0:12.57 [5] 2.24L 0:35.79 -2

Martin Harley 1000m 1000m (0:14.21) (0:11.28) (0:11.53) (0:11.66) (0:11.56) (0:12.57)

6 3 GOLD DAZZLER 3 66.2 0:11.33 1:12.85 [6] 0:59.22 [3] 0:47.89 [4] 0:36.24 [4] 0:24.27 [3] 0:12.83 [1] 2.48L 0:36.24 +2

Ryan Maloney 1000m 1000m (0:13.63) (0:11.33) (0:11.65) (0:11.97) (0:11.44) (0:12.83)

7 2 BUTE MOVES 4 66.4 0:11.13 1:13.25 [7] 0:59.32 [6] 0:48.19 [5] 0:36.47 [5] 0:24.64 [4] 0:12.90 [7] 4.85L 0:36.47 +0

Mark Du Plessis Overall 1000m (0:13.93) (0:11.13) (0:11.72) (0:11.83) (0:11.74) (0:12.90)

8 11 SCOTTISH FARMER 12 65.2 0:11.49 1:13.26 [8] 0:59.22 [8] 0:47.73 [9] 0:35.99 [9] 0:24.29 [9] 0:12.60 [8] 4.91L 0:35.99 +2

Dale Smith 1000m 1000m (0:14.04) (0:11.49) (0:11.74) (0:11.70) (0:11.69) (0:12.60)

9 9 ROTHSPHENE 2 65.3 0:11.40 1:14.26 [9] 0:59.87 [10] 0:48.47 [10] 0:36.41 [10] 0:24.59 [10] 0:12.79 [9] 10.76L 0:36.41 +0

Yvette Lewis 1000m 1000m (0:14.39) (0:11.40) (0:12.06) (0:11.82) (0:11.80) (0:12.79)

10 4 KEEP SAFE 10 69.0 0:11.00 1:24.41 [10] 1:10.89 [1] 0:59.89 [1] 0:48.10 [2] 0:35.67 [6] 0:20.48 [10] 70.5L 0:48.10 +10

Ben Thompson 1000m 1000m (0:13.52) (0:11.00) (0:11.79) (0:12.43) (0:15.19) (0:20.48)

Scratched: Mystic Mac (#7), Optimus Maximus (#12), Gypsy Power (#13), Woodland Wonder (#14)

Report Created:  Fri 26 January 2024  17:28 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 5: SOUTHS SPORTS CLUB Class 1 Handicap - 1200m

26 January 2024 - 15:12

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +12m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.63
(0:13.11)

0:58.52
(0:11.23)

0:47.29
(0:11.18)

0:36.11
(0:11.43)

0:24.68
(0:11.78)

0:12.90
(0:12.90)

0:36.11

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 DAMO DAYZ 3 66.1 0:11.23 1:11.63 [1] 0:58.07 [4] 0:46.69 [5] 0:35.46 [5] 0:23.98 [5] 0:12.56 [4] 1:11.63 0:35.46

Ryan Maloney 800m 800m (0:13.56) (0:11.38) (0:11.23) (0:11.48) (0:11.42) (0:12.56)

2 2 LOVEWILLCOMELATER 6 66.3 0:11.02 1:11.77 [2] 0:57.93 [6] 0:46.91 [4] 0:35.71 [4] 0:24.46 [3] 0:12.91 [3] 0.79L 0:35.71 -3

Martin Harley 1000m 1000m (0:13.84) (0:11.02) (0:11.20) (0:11.25) (0:11.55) (0:12.91)

3 11 MALARINA 8 67.8 0:11.10 1:11.85 [3] 0:57.90 [7] 0:46.80 [7] 0:35.43 [7] 0:23.88 [6] 0:12.35 [6] 1.3L 0:35.43 +0

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1000m 1000m (0:13.95) (0:11.10) (0:11.37) (0:11.55) (0:11.53) (0:12.35)

4 7 IN BARCELONA 10 70.4 0:11.06 1:12.01 [4] 0:58.73 [2] 0:47.67 [1] 0:36.49 [1] 0:25.06 [1] 0:13.28 [1] 2.24L 0:36.49 -2

Cejay Graham Overall 1000m (0:13.28) (0:11.06) (0:11.18) (0:11.43) (0:11.78) (0:13.28)

5 9 PLATINUM LIES 5 67.9 0:11.25 1:12.04 [5] 0:58.93 [1] 0:47.68 [2] 0:36.37 [2] 0:24.99 [2] 0:13.28 [2] 2.37L 0:36.37 -2

Nikita Beriman Overall 1000m (0:13.11) (0:11.25) (0:11.31) (0:11.38) (0:11.71) (0:13.28)

6 8 UP THE COUNTRY 2 66.9 0:11.18 1:12.26 [6] 0:58.91 [3] 0:47.46 [3] 0:36.28 [3] 0:24.90 [4] 0:13.07 [5] 3.72L 0:36.28 -2

Ben Thompson Overall 800m (0:13.35) (0:11.45) (0:11.18) (0:11.38) (0:11.83) (0:13.07)

7 10 AUNTY HAZEL 9 65.6 0:11.15 1:12.77 [7] 0:58.64 [9] 0:47.37 [9] 0:36.22 [8] 0:24.58 [8] 0:13.00 [7] 6.7L 0:36.22 -6

Mark Du Plessis 800m 800m (0:14.13) (0:11.27) (0:11.15) (0:11.64) (0:11.58) (0:13.00)

8 5 HOLY TROJAN 7 65.3 0:11.28 1:12.88 [8] 0:58.92 [8] 0:47.51 [8] 0:36.23 [9] 0:24.66 [9] 0:12.89 [8] 7.34L 0:36.23 -2

Casey Waddell 1000m 800m (0:13.96) (0:11.41) (0:11.28) (0:11.57) (0:11.77) (0:12.89)

9 6 EPAUVESCENT 4 66.6 0:11.31 1:14.93 [9] 1:01.29 [5] 0:49.98 [6] 0:38.61 [6] 0:26.95 [7] 0:14.80 [9] 19.37L 0:38.61 -2

Tahlia Fenlon 800m 1000m (0:13.64) (0:11.31) (0:11.37) (0:11.66) (0:12.15) (0:14.80)

Scratched: Boom Court (#1), Salt Lake Betty (#4)

Report Created:  Fri 26 January 2024  17:28 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 6: XXXX Class 2 Handicap - 1400m

26 January 2024 - 15:52

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +12m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:24.94
(0:13.83)

1:11.11
(0:11.22)

0:59.89
(0:12.02)

0:47.87
(0:12.15)

0:35.72
(0:11.90)

0:23.82
(0:11.74)

0:35.72

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 LAST CHANCE SALOON 1 64.8 0:11.42 1:24.94 [1] 1:10.72 [5] 0:59.17 [5] 0:47.09 [6] 0:35.38 [5] 0:23.50 [4] 0:35.38

Michael Rodd 1200m 400m (0:14.22) (0:11.55) (0:12.08) (0:11.71) (0:11.88) (0:11.42)

2 1 BOOM SHOT 10 65.7 0:11.34 1:25.12 [2] 1:10.83 [6] 0:59.30 [6] 0:47.34 [5] 0:35.44 [6] 0:23.55 [6] 0:35.44 +9

James Orman 1200m 400m (0:14.29) (0:11.53) (0:11.96) (0:11.90) (0:11.89) (0:11.34)

3 8 NOTACLUEHOWORWHO 12 65.5 0:11.42 1:25.40 [3] 1:10.96 [7] 0:59.45 [7] 0:47.48 [7] 0:35.62 [7] 0:23.58 [7] 0:35.62 +9

Mark Du Plessis 1200m 400m (0:14.44) (0:11.51) (0:11.97) (0:11.86) (0:12.04) (0:11.42)

4 9 CAVAUP 5 65.7 0:11.35 1:25.43 [4] 1:11.38 [4] 1:00.03 [3] 0:48.00 [3] 0:35.95 [3] 0:24.04 [3] 0:35.95 +8

Andrew Mallyon 1200m 1200m (0:14.05) (0:11.35) (0:12.03) (0:12.05) (0:11.91) (0:11.49)

5 5 NORTHERN DECREE 6 64.0 0:11.57 1:25.66 [5] 1:11.67 [3] 1:00.10 [4] 0:48.05 [4] 0:36.12 [4] 0:24.13 [5] 0:36.12 +6

Martin Harley 1200m 1200m (0:13.99) (0:11.57) (0:12.05) (0:11.93) (0:11.99) (0:11.66)

6 12 SATASHI 3 66.1 0:11.29 1:25.70 [6] 1:11.74 [2] 1:00.45 [2] 0:48.42 [2] 0:36.28 [2] 0:24.44 [2] 0:36.28 +4

Cejay Graham 1200m 1200m (0:13.96) (0:11.29) (0:12.03) (0:12.14) (0:11.84) (0:11.64)

7 10 KING TARIK 8 66.6 0:11.22 1:26.32 [7] 1:12.49 [1] 1:01.27 [1] 0:49.25 [1] 0:37.10 [1] 0:25.20 [1] 0:37.10 +5

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:13.83) (0:11.22) (0:12.02) (0:12.15) (0:11.90) (0:11.76)

Scratched: Bronze Dragon (#14), Smart Recognition (#6), Breaking Ground (#4), Ships Ahoy (#11), Martedi (#7), Own Tomorrow (#13), John Rambo (#2)

Report Created:  Fri 26 January 2024  17:28 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 6: XXXX Class 2 Handicap - 1400m

26 January 2024 - 15:52

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +12m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.08
(0:12.08)

0:35.72

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 LAST CHANCE SALOON 1 64.8 0:11.42 0:12.08 [1] 1:24.94 0:35.38

Michael Rodd 1200m 400m (0:12.08)

2 1 BOOM SHOT 10 65.7 0:11.34 0:12.21 [5] 1.05L 0:35.44 +9

James Orman 1200m 400m (0:12.21)

3 8 NOTACLUEHOWORWHO 12 65.5 0:11.42 0:12.16 [7] 2.71L 0:35.62 +9

Mark Du Plessis 1200m 400m (0:12.16)

4 9 CAVAUP 5 65.7 0:11.35 0:12.55 [2] 2.86L 0:35.95 +8

Andrew Mallyon 1200m 1200m (0:12.55)

5 5 NORTHERN DECREE 6 64.0 0:11.57 0:12.47 [6] 4.26L 0:36.12 +6

Martin Harley 1200m 1200m (0:12.47)

6 12 SATASHI 3 66.1 0:11.29 0:12.80 [4] 4.5L 0:36.28 +4

Cejay Graham 1200m 1200m (0:12.80)

7 10 KING TARIK 8 66.6 0:11.22 0:13.44 [3] 8.13L 0:37.10 +5

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:13.44)

Scratched: Bronze Dragon (#14), Smart Recognition (#6), Breaking Ground (#4), Ships Ahoy (#11), Martedi (#7), Own Tomorrow (#13), John Rambo (#2)

Report Created:  Fri 26 January 2024  17:28 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 7: LADBROKE IT! BENCHMARK 68 (4YO ONLY QTIS BONUSES
AVAILABLE)  - 1200m

26 January 2024 - 16:33

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +12m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.34
(0:13.54)

0:57.80
(0:11.03)

0:46.77
(0:11.44)

0:35.33
(0:11.51)

0:23.82
(0:11.55)

0:12.27
(0:12.27)

0:35.33

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 JOHN RAMBO 5 65.8 0:11.11 1:11.34 [1] 0:57.28 [8] 0:46.17 [6] 0:34.81 [6] 0:23.39 [4] 0:12.15 [3] 1:11.34 0:34.81

Ryan Maloney 1000m 1000m (0:14.06) (0:11.11) (0:11.36) (0:11.42) (0:11.24) (0:12.15)

2 10 STRAPPARSI 10 67.0 0:11.14 1:11.44 [2] 0:57.83 [2] 0:46.69 [2] 0:35.26 [2] 0:23.80 [2] 0:12.28 [2] 0.59L 0:35.26 +3

Andrew Mallyon Overall 1000m (0:13.61) (0:11.14) (0:11.43) (0:11.46) (0:11.52) (0:12.28)

3 9 AMATHUBA 8 65.5 0:11.30 1:11.45 [3] 0:57.47 [7] 0:46.10 [8] 0:34.77 [7] 0:23.39 [7] 0:12.09 [5] 0.62L 0:34.77 +3

James Orman 800m 400m (0:13.98) (0:11.37) (0:11.33) (0:11.38) (0:11.30) (0:12.09)

4 2 I PROMISE YOU 1 66.5 0:11.03 1:11.54 [4] 0:58.00 [1] 0:46.97 [1] 0:35.53 [1] 0:24.02 [1] 0:12.47 [1] 1.13L 0:35.53 +3

Tahlia Fenlon 1000m 1000m (0:13.54) (0:11.03) (0:11.44) (0:11.51) (0:11.55) (0:12.47)

5 1 BAUHINIA ROCK 3 66.0 0:11.22 1:11.63 [5] 0:57.80 [5] 0:46.58 [5] 0:35.19 [4] 0:23.67 [5] 0:12.26 [6] 1.7L 0:35.19 +4

Jag Guthmann-Chester 1000m 1000m (0:13.83) (0:11.22) (0:11.39) (0:11.52) (0:11.41) (0:12.26)

6 4 EXPRESSO LOVE 9 65.5 0:11.27 1:11.85 [6] 0:57.49 [9] 0:46.22 [9] 0:34.79 [9] 0:23.45 [9] 0:12.17 [8] 3L 0:34.79 +0

Yvette Lewis 1000m 1000m (0:14.36) (0:11.27) (0:11.43) (0:11.34) (0:11.28) (0:12.17)

7 3 CRACKER ESSGEE 17 65.9 0:11.27 1:11.92 [7] 0:57.98 [6] 0:46.71 [7] 0:35.22 [8] 0:23.71 [8] 0:12.31 [7] 3.39L 0:35.22 +7

Dan McGillivray 1000m 1000m (0:13.94) (0:11.27) (0:11.49) (0:11.51) (0:11.40) (0:12.31)

8 8 BOOM COURT 2 65.2 0:11.19 1:12.03 [8] 0:58.36 [3] 0:47.17 [3] 0:35.69 [3] 0:24.20 [3] 0:12.67 [4] 4.02L 0:35.69 -3

Ryan Wiggins Overall 1000m (0:13.67) (0:11.19) (0:11.48) (0:11.49) (0:11.53) (0:12.67)

9 11 I AM AZZURRO 11 65.8 0:11.34 1:12.75 [9] 0:59.07 [4] 0:47.73 [4] 0:36.29 [5] 0:24.73 [6] 0:13.00 [9] 8.28L 0:36.29 +3

Justin Huxtable Overall 1000m (0:13.68) (0:11.34) (0:11.44) (0:11.56) (0:11.73) (0:13.00)

10 7 PERNELL 6 65.5 0:11.26 1:13.56 [10] 0:59.11 [10] 0:47.85 [10] 0:36.49 [10] 0:24.73 [10] 0:13.07 [10] 13.03L 0:36.49 +2

Casey Waddell 1000m 1000m (0:14.45) (0:11.26) (0:11.36) (0:11.76) (0:11.66) (0:13.07)

Scratched: Lady Falvelon (#12), Tread Softly (#6), Uncle Bud (#17), Northern Decree (#14), Jukebox Glow (#15), Enabler (#16), Menari Magic (#13)

Report Created:  Fri 26 January 2024  17:28 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 8: DRINKWISE Class 1 Handicap - 1800m

26 January 2024 - 17:11

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +12m Entire

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:51.65
(0:13.67)

1:37.98
(0:11.91)

1:26.07
(0:12.03)

1:14.04
(0:12.36)

1:01.68
(0:12.65)

0:49.03
(0:12.82)

0:36.21
(0:12.20)

0:36.21

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 LEERY 17 64.2 0:11.52 1:51.65 [1] 1:36.84 [11] 1:25.25 [10] 1:12.97 [11] 1:00.35 [11] 0:47.83 [10] 0:35.70 [7] 0:35.70

Jim Byrne 400m 400m (0:14.81) (0:11.59) (0:12.28) (0:12.62) (0:12.52) (0:12.13) (0:11.88)

2 4 DISPUTED RIVER 11 64.0 0:11.51 1:51.68 [2] 1:37.27 [9] 1:25.40 [9] 1:13.30 [8] 1:00.70 [8] 0:48.06 [8] 0:35.60 [10] 0:35.60 +4

Jake Bayliss 400m 400m (0:14.41) (0:11.87) (0:12.10) (0:12.60) (0:12.64) (0:12.46) (0:11.82)

3 11 LAWBREAKER 13 64.4 0:11.58 1:51.80 [3] 1:37.80 [4] 1:26.22 [1] 1:14.19 [2] 1:01.53 [3] 0:48.85 [3] 0:36.14 [4] 0:36.14 +5

Cejay Graham 1600m 1600m (0:14.00) (0:11.58) (0:12.03) (0:12.66) (0:12.68) (0:12.71) (0:12.27)

4 1 ROYAL RIFT 5 63.0 0:11.76 1:52.07 [4] 1:37.94 [6] 1:26.15 [5] 1:13.97 [6] 1:01.34 [7] 0:48.60 [7] 0:36.01 [9] 0:36.01 +5

Ben Thompson 1600m 400m (0:14.13) (0:11.79) (0:12.18) (0:12.63) (0:12.74) (0:12.59) (0:12.05)

5 6 SO YOU KNEW 12 63.3 0:11.67 1:52.09 [5] 1:38.01 [5] 1:26.05 [7] 1:13.98 [7] 1:01.47 [6] 0:48.76 [6] 0:36.24 [5] 0:36.24 +10

Martin Harley 400m 400m (0:14.08) (0:11.96) (0:12.07) (0:12.51) (0:12.71) (0:12.52) (0:11.92)

6 2 AMALGAMATION 4 63.9 0:11.73 1:52.19 [6] 1:37.81 [8] 1:25.98 [8] 1:13.72 [9] 1:01.10 [9] 0:48.44 [9] 0:35.96 [11] 0:35.96 +5

James Orman 1600m 400m (0:14.38) (0:11.83) (0:12.26) (0:12.62) (0:12.66) (0:12.48) (0:11.99)

7 5 MOUNT ZION 18 64.0 0:11.72 1:52.24 [7] 1:37.56 [10] 1:25.81 [11] 1:13.57 [10] 1:00.98 [10] 0:48.41 [11] 0:36.24 [8] 0:36.24 +9

Rikki Jamieson 400m 400m (0:14.68) (0:11.75) (0:12.24) (0:12.59) (0:12.57) (0:12.17) (0:11.95)

8 12 DOUBLE QUICK 6 64.7 0:11.78 1:52.47 [8] 1:38.48 [3] 1:26.70 [4] 1:14.86 [1] 1:02.50 [1] 0:49.85 [1] 0:37.03 [1] 0:37.03 +5

Casey Waddell 1400m 1600m (0:13.99) (0:11.78) (0:11.84) (0:12.36) (0:12.65) (0:12.82) (0:12.22)

9 7 THE KHAN 7 62.3 0:11.96 1:52.65 [9] 1:38.88 [2] 1:26.92 [2] 1:14.76 [4] 1:02.28 [4] 0:49.60 [4] 0:37.06 [2] 0:37.06 +3

Michael Cahill 1600m 1600m (0:13.77) (0:11.96) (0:12.16) (0:12.48) (0:12.68) (0:12.54) (0:12.05)

10 9 BOLD SPLENDOR 16 63.0 0:11.84 1:52.84 [10] 1:38.65 [7] 1:26.81 [6] 1:14.88 [5] 1:02.59 [2] 0:49.90 [2] 0:37.22 [3] 0:37.22 +15

Nikita Beriman 1600m 1600m (0:14.19) (0:11.84) (0:11.93) (0:12.29) (0:12.69) (0:12.68) (0:12.24)

Scratched: Irrigator (#18), Vancity (#19), Do It For You (#3), He's A Legend (#15), Silver Onyx (#14), Doni Tondo (#17), Godra (#16), Papal Miss (#13)

Report Created:  Fri 26 January 2024  17:28 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 8: DRINKWISE Class 1 Handicap - 1800m

26 January 2024 - 17:11

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +12m Entire

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:51.65
(0:13.67)

1:37.98
(0:11.91)

1:26.07
(0:12.03)

1:14.04
(0:12.36)

1:01.68
(0:12.65)

0:49.03
(0:12.82)

0:36.21
(0:12.20)

0:36.21

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 10 DANCE BABE 1 63.0 0:11.98 1:52.89 [11] 1:39.22 [1] 1:27.15 [3] 1:15.02 [3] 1:02.40 [5] 0:49.67 [5] 0:36.94 [6] 0:36.94 +5

Dale Smith Overall 400m (0:13.67) (0:12.07) (0:12.13) (0:12.62) (0:12.73) (0:12.73) (0:12.24)

Scratched: Irrigator (#18), Vancity (#19), Do It For You (#3), He's A Legend (#15), Silver Onyx (#14), Doni Tondo (#17), Godra (#16), Papal Miss (#13)

Report Created:  Fri 26 January 2024  17:28 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 8: DRINKWISE Class 1 Handicap - 1800m

26 January 2024 - 17:11

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +12m Entire

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:24.01
(0:11.71)

0:12.30
(0:12.30)

0:36.21

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 LEERY 17 64.2 0:11.52 0:23.82 [4] 0:12.30 [1] 1:51.65 0:35.70

Jim Byrne 400m 400m (0:11.52) (0:12.30)

2 4 DISPUTED RIVER 11 64.0 0:11.51 0:23.78 [6] 0:12.27 [2] 0.19L 0:35.60 +4

Jake Bayliss 400m 400m (0:11.51) (0:12.27)

3 11 LAWBREAKER 13 64.4 0:11.58 0:23.87 [7] 0:12.14 [5] 0.89L 0:36.14 +5

Cejay Graham 1600m 1600m (0:11.73) (0:12.14)

4 1 ROYAL RIFT 5 63.0 0:11.76 0:23.96 [9] 0:12.20 [7] 2.48L 0:36.01 +5

Ben Thompson 1600m 400m (0:11.76) (0:12.20)

5 6 SO YOU KNEW 12 63.3 0:11.67 0:24.32 [3] 0:12.65 [3] 2.6L 0:36.24 +10

Martin Harley 400m 400m (0:11.67) (0:12.65)

6 2 AMALGAMATION 4 63.9 0:11.73 0:23.97 [11] 0:12.24 [10] 3.2L 0:35.96 +5

James Orman 1600m 400m (0:11.73) (0:12.24)

7 5 MOUNT ZION 18 64.0 0:11.72 0:24.29 [8] 0:12.57 [6] 3.45L 0:36.24 +9

Rikki Jamieson 400m 400m (0:11.72) (0:12.57)

8 12 DOUBLE QUICK 6 64.7 0:11.78 0:24.81 [2] 0:12.88 [4] 4.8L 0:37.03 +5

Casey Waddell 1400m 1600m (0:11.93) (0:12.88)

9 7 THE KHAN 7 62.3 0:11.96 0:25.01 [1] 0:12.73 [8] 5.88L 0:37.06 +3

Michael Cahill 1600m 1600m (0:12.28) (0:12.73)

10 9 BOLD SPLENDOR 16 63.0 0:11.84 0:24.98 [5] 0:12.91 [9] 7.03L 0:37.22 +15

Nikita Beriman 1600m 1600m (0:12.07) (0:12.91)

Scratched: Irrigator (#18), Vancity (#19), Do It For You (#3), He's A Legend (#15), Silver Onyx (#14), Doni Tondo (#17), Godra (#16), Papal Miss (#13)

Report Created:  Fri 26 January 2024  17:28 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 8: DRINKWISE Class 1 Handicap - 1800m

26 January 2024 - 17:11

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +12m Entire

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:24.01
(0:11.71)

0:12.30
(0:12.30)

0:36.21

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 10 DANCE BABE 1 63.0 0:11.98 0:24.70 [10] 0:12.72 [11] 7.31L 0:36.94 +5

Dale Smith Overall 400m (0:11.98) (0:12.72)

Scratched: Irrigator (#18), Vancity (#19), Do It For You (#3), He's A Legend (#15), Silver Onyx (#14), Doni Tondo (#17), Godra (#16), Papal Miss (#13)

Report Created:  Fri 26 January 2024  17:28 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


